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110967 
110968 
110969 
110970 
110971 
110972 
110973 
110974 
110975 
110976 

- 111031 
111032 
111033 
111034 
111035 
111036 
111037 
111038 
111039 
111040 
111041 
111042 
111043 
111044 
111045 
111046 © 
111047 
111048 
111049 
111050 . 
111051 
111052 
-111053 
111054 
111055 
111056 

111057 
- 111058 
111059 
111060 
111061 
111062 
111063 
111064 - 

- 111065 
111066 

. 111067 | 
111068 

~ 111069 
111070 
111071 
111072 
111073 
111074 
(111075 
111076 
111077 
111078 
111079 
111080 

- 111081 
111082 
111083 
111084 
111085 
111086 
111087 
111088 
111089 
111090 
111091 
111092 
111093 
111094 
111095 
111096 
111097 
111098 
111099 - 
111109 
111110 
112111 
111112 
1111135 
111114 
111115 
111116 
111117 
111118 
111121 
111122 
111123 

111124 
111127 
111128 
111129 

SP Kentm 
John 0 Briggs 
Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Burke Gibbs Co. 
Horace S Dolezal 
Horace S Dolezal 
M.C Jones 
Cc C McCulltch 
May Stark 

:.Cook Paint Co. 
Underwood T W Co. 
CR Philbrick 
Henry Printing Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. : 
Glo Ewing . 
Rosa Axley 

. Belle Bowman 
Ida F Buffington 
Mrs.C.C.Briggs | 
Mrs.L.B Brassfield 
‘Mamie Noyse 
Dora Crockett 
Annie Curtis 
Jemnie Coffey 
Sarah Cymmings 
Nancy Chronic 
Jerusha Carey . 
Maggie Calver$. 
Rosa L Clark 
Gertrude Daniels 
Louise Earl 
Mattie Eaton 
Lena Grayson 
Ella Graham 
Nettie G Henson 
Margaret Hilliker 
Grace Higginbotham 
Emma Hare 
‘Arabella Hunter 
Mrs.Charlie Henry 
Eva Hamilton 
Carrie Johnsm 
Georgia Jobe..--.—-—— 
sulia F Jones 
Harriett Lawhorn 
Mattie Logan 
Frances Lindsey 
Myrtle Meeks — 
Anna McGowan 
Anna Moore 
Mrs. E.A.Polk 

Chloe Palmer 
Lula Powers 
Maude Piatt 
Nellie Ponder 

Elsie Shinn 
Margaret Street 
Kate Sales 
Rebecea Sewell 
Janie Stipp 

_ Myrtle Turpin . 
Minnie Timpson 
Virgie Thomas 
‘Ravhel Tillerson 
Lollie Taber 
Nancy E Weickel 
Dora Whitlock 
Mabel Stone 
Ethel M Short 
‘Ethel Ridenour 
Stella Massey 
Rose: Ellen Lockwood 
Family Welfare 
Tulsa Tribune 
Palace Ofs.Sup Co 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Wn Talbott 
A W Lancaster 
Dodge Elec.Co. 
L J Byrd 
Geo.W.Phillips 
John Fisher 
H C Worley 
Geo.Carter 
D A-Rowe 
LC Smith T W Co. 
Levell Coal Co 
Nelle Jones 
West Pub.Co. 
Tulsa Typewriter Co 
Columbia R & C Co. 
Roy, Tanner Paving Co 
S P Basse ~ 
A T Thorne 
A T Thorne 

150.00 Salary 
Salary 92.00 
Supplies 226 78 
Supplies 52252 
Est.Noel. 23130.00 
Fees 2045; 

Fees | 1 85 
Fees oo 85... 

Burials , a 70.00 

_ Salry . 150.00 
Supplies 42.89 

Services 56.75 

Postage oO, "12.00 
Supplies , oS 22.00 
Supplies 190.00 

Pension Dr 8,00 

Pension ~ 10.00 
Pension 10.00 
Pension 10.00 

Pension — 10 00 

Pension . ; 10.00 
Pension 10.00 
Pension 10.00 

.Pension : 10.00 

Pension ; 10.00 
Pension a 10.00 

_. Pension 7 - . 10.00 
Pension 10.00 

Pension 10.00 

Pension §  - 10.00 

Pension | - 10.00 
Pension 10.00 
Pension 10.00 

_ Pension * 10.00 
Pension , 10.00 

Pension 10.00 
Pension ; 10.00 

Pension } 10.00 

Pension re 10,00 
Pension 10.00 

- Pension ee 10.00 
_ Pension ; 10100 
Pension — 10.00 

Pension 10.00 

Pension ; 10.00 

Pension : 10.00 
Pension 10.00 

Pension-:°:°° ~ os 10,00 

Pension 10.00 

Pension 10.00 

Pension ; 10.00 

Pension 10.00 

Pension * 10.00 
Pension * 10.00 

Pension : 10.00 

Pension 10.00 

Pension 10.00 

Pension mo 10,00 
Pension 10.00 

Pension 10.00 

Pension 10,00 

. Pension 10.00 

' Pension Se 10.00 
Pension _ 10,00 

Pension . "20,00 
Pension 10.00 

Pension - 10.00 

Pension 10.00 - 

Pension i 15.00 

Pension , 15.00 
Pension 15.00 
Pension 15.00 
Fension — m15.00 
Coal ) 12.00 

Publication ' §02.20 
Supplies : 10.80 

Supplies 28 00 

Salary | 115.00 
Salry , 103.75 

Supplies 3260 

Salary 135 .00 

Salary 167.00 
Salry — 135.00 

Salary 135.00 

Salary. , 135.00 

_ Expenses — . 10.00 

Sergices . 9683 

Coal , 7.50 

. Salary “ : 85. 00 

-Subseription _ 5-00 
Supplies — 1.75 
Supplies 84.00 
Est.eWoed 2207.64 

Labor ss, ~ 16691 

SupplLies* . 18,00: 
Supplies po 22.200 » 


